

D
SLP(C)No. 14486-14487 OF 2000

ITEM No.MM-B

Court No. 1

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14486-14487/2000

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE VELLORE ASSON.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 31/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. E.R. Kumar,Adv.
for Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Adjourned for six weeks.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master

The matters are shown in AL 1685 for 09.11.2001
as item No.189.